1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % NEE S 3 SRS ST ACHED 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Alim s W 2.00% ~ ¥+ 2,006 » #F1.00% ~ = £(~)3.00% ~ % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 |
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 I 8
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 13 21
907.50000 - 880.00000 15 36
880. 00000 - 852.50000 23 59
852. 50000 - 825.00000 25 84
825. 00000 - 797.50000 26 110
797.50000 - 770.00000 33 143
770. 00000 - 742.50000 47 190
742.50000 - 715.00000 39 229
715.00000 - 687.50000 29 288
687.50000 - 660.00000 61 349
660. 00000 - 632.50000 61 410
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 84 494
605. 00000 - 577.50000 133 627
577.50000 - 550.00000 141 768
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 155 923
522.50000 - 495.00000 123 1046
495. 00000 - 467.50000 131 1177
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 127 1304
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 111 1415
412.50000 - 385.00000 128 1543
385. 00000 - 357.50000 116 1659
357.50000 - 330.00000 107 1766
330. 00000 - 302.50000 76 1842
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 65 1907
275.00000 - 247.50000 42 1949
247.50000 - 220.00000 10 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % IVER S 3 SRS S NCHIED 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A2 £ i W% 1,000 ~ 22008 » #H2.00% ~ 2 E(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 4 4
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 I 11
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 12 23
907.50000 - 880.00000 12 35
880. 00000 - 852.50000 21 62
852. 50000 - 825.00000 17 79
825. 00000 - 797.50000 32 111
797.50000 - 770.00000 28 139
770. 00000 - 742.50000 37 176
742.50000 - 715.00000 44 220
715.00000 - 687.50000 39 259
687.50000 - 660.00000 60 319
660. 00000 - 632.50000 54 373
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 68 441
605. 00000 - 577.50000 99 540
577.50000 - 550.00000 118 658
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 155 813
522.50000 - 495.00000 136 949
495. 00000 - 467.50000 138 1087
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 120 1207
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 128 1335
412.50000 - 385.00000 122 1457
385. 00000 - 357.50000 119 1576
357.50000 - 330.00000 126 1702
330. 00000 - 302.50000 112 1814
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 81 1895
275.00000 - 247.50000 46 1941
247.50000 - 220.00000 18 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % ASSHEE s A B A (- dxd) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A& i W 1.000% ~ E 22008 » #F1.00% ~ 2 E(-)3.00% & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 2
875. 00000 - 850.00000 12 14
850. 00000 - 825.00000 10 24
825. 00000 - 800.00000 17 41
800. 00000 - 775.00000 25 66
175.00000 - 750.00000 22 88
750. 00000 - 725.00000 Al 115
725.00000 - 700.00000 34 149
700. 00000 - 675.00000 42 191
675.00000 - 650.00000 33 224
650. 00000 - 625.00000 o4 278
625. 00000 - 600.00000 64 342
600. 00000 - 575.00000 49 391
575.00000 - 550.00000 86 477
550. 00000 - 525.00000 109 586
525. 00000 - 500.00000 124 710
500. 00000 - 475.00000 162 872
475. 00000 - 450.00000 112 984
450. 00000 - 425.00000 138 1122
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 126 1248
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 120 1368
375.00000 - 350.00000 114 1482
350. 00000 - 325.00000 130 1612
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 121 1733
300. 00000 - 275.00000 89 1822
275.00000 - 250.00000 78 1900
250. 00000 - 225.00000 44 1944
225.00000 - 200.00000 15 1959
200. 00000 - 175.00000 1 1960
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 2 1962
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 1962
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 1 1963
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 1963

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % MEFRE 2L A HA 4 (- i2d) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Min s R 1.75% ~ #2 1756 ~ 5B1.50% ~ & £(-)3.00% ~ % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 |
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 8 9
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 10 19
907.50000 - 880.00000 13 32
880. 00000 - 852.50000 30 62
852. 50000 - 825.00000 18 80
825. 00000 - 797.50000 30 110
797.50000 - 770.00000 21 137
770. 00000 - 742.50000 42 179
742.50000 - 715.00000 43 222
715.00000 - 687.50000 49 271
687.50000 - 660.00000 64 3395
660. 00000 - 632.50000 54 389
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 81 470
605. 00000 - 577.50000 113 583
577.50000 - 550.00000 135 718
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 166 884
522.50000 - 495.00000 125 1009
495. 00000 - 467.50000 130 1139
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 128 1267
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 122 1389
412.50000 - 385.00000 129 1518
385. 00000 - 357.50000 131 1649
357.50000 - 330.00000 102 1751
330. 00000 - 302.50000 85 1836
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 13 1909
275.00000 - 247.50000 39 1948
247.50000 - 220.00000 11 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % ASSHRE o s A B A (- d) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A5k £ F1.50% ~ B2 1756 ~ B 1.75% ~ & £(-)3.00% ~ % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 B 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 I 10
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 10 20
907.50000 - 880.00000 12 32
880. 00000 - 852.50000 28 60
852. 50000 - 825.00000 20 80
825. 00000 - 797.50000 29 109
797.50000 - 770.00000 28 137
770. 00000 - 742.50000 38 175
742.50000 - 715.00000 47 222
715.00000 - 687.50000 42 264
687.50000 - 660.00000 69 333
660. 00000 - 632.50000 47 380
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 78 458
605. 00000 - 577.50000 109 567
577.50000 - 550.00000 122 689
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 169 858
522.50000 - 495.00000 128 986
495. 00000 - 467.50000 132 1118
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 130 1248
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 121 1369
412.50000 - 385.00000 130 1499
385. 00000 - 357.50000 126 1625
357.50000 - 330.00000 112 1737
330. 00000 - 302.50000 92 1829
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 13 1902
275.00000 - 247.50000 43 1945
247.50000 - 220.00000 14 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % A3 B E o s A B4 (- d) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
ABi & F+2.000% ~ F21.50% « B 1,507 ~ 2 £(~)3.00% ~ 2 £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 |
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 5 6
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 13 19
907.50000 - 880.00000 12 31
880. 00000 - 852.50000 28 59
852. 50000 - 825.00000 21 80
825. 00000 - 797.50000 30 110
797.50000 - 770.00000 25 135
770. 00000 - 742.50000 39 174
742.50000 - 715.00000 48 222
715.00000 - 687.50000 o4 2776
687.50000 - 660.00000 58 334
660. 00000 - 632.50000 29 393
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 82 475
605. 00000 - 577.50000 104 579
577.50000 - 550.00000 141 720
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 170 890
522.50000 - 495.00000 132 1022
495. 00000 - 467.50000 126 1148
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 132 1280
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 120 1400
412.50000 - 385.00000 138 1538
385. 00000 - 357.50000 124 1662
357.50000 - 330.00000 97 1759
330. 00000 - 302.50000 36 1845
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 65 1910
275.00000 - 247.50000 39 1949
247.50000 - 220.00000 10 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % IVER S 3 SRS ST ACHED 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
AT &t B> 1.50% ~ ¥ % 1.50% » #8200 ~ & £(-)3.00% ~ % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 B 3
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 I 10
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 11 21
907.50000 - 880.00000 11 32
880. 00000 - 852.50000 22 54
852. 50000 - 825.00000 24 18
825. 00000 - 797.50000 29 107
797.50000 - 770.00000 31 138
770. 00000 - 742.50000 34 172
742.50000 - 715.00000 46 218
715.00000 - 687.50000 46 264
687.50000 - 660.00000 58 322
660. 00000 - 632.50000 29 381
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 70 451
605. 00000 - 577.50000 89 540
577.50000 - 550.00000 130 670
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 162 832
522.50000 - 495.00000 142 974
495. 00000 - 467.50000 124 1098
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 135 1233
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 125 1358
412.50000 - 385.00000 137 1495
385. 00000 - 357.50000 129 1624
357.50000 - 330.00000 112 1736
330. 00000 - 302.50000 91 1827
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 74 1901
275.00000 - 247.50000 44 1945
247.50000 - 220.00000 14 1959
220. 00000 - 192.50000 1 1960
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 1 1963
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 1963
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 1963

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % AS S E s A B4 (- xd) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
ABim £ W% 1.50% ~ B2 1.50% « #®1.50% & £(~)3.00% = £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1050. 00000 - 1023. 75000 0 0
1023. 75000 - 997. 50000 0 0
997. 50000 - 971. 25000 0 0
971.25000 - 945.00000 0 0
945. 00000 - 918. 75000 2 2
918. 75000 - 892.50000 8 10
892. 50000 - 866.25000 10 20
866. 25000 - 840.00000 12 32
840. 00000 - 813. 75000 30 62
813. 75000 — 787.50000 20 82
787.50000 - 761.25000 28 110
761.25000 - 735.00000 21 137
735.00000 - 708. 75000 41 178
708. 75000 - 682.50000 43 221
682. 50000 - 656. 25000 ol 272
656. 25000 - 630. 00000 64 336
630. 00000 - 603. 75000 53 389
603. 75000 - 577.50000 78 467
577.50000 - 551. 25000 98 565
551.25000 - 525.00000 132 697
525. 00000 - 498. 75000 166 863
498. 75000 - 472. 50000 124 987
472.50000 - 446. 25000 129 1116
446. 25000 - 420. 00000 133 1249
420. 00000 - 393. 75000 125 1374
393. 75000 - 367.50000 131 1505
367.50000 - 341. 25000 134 1639
341. 25000 - 315.00000 100 1739
315. 00000 - 288. 75000 94 1833
288. 75000 - 262. 50000 70 1903
262. 50000 - 236. 25000 44 1947
236.25000 - 210.00000 12 1959
210. 00000 - 183. 75000 1 1960
183. 75000 - 157. 50000 2 1962
157. 50000 - 131.25000 1 1963
131. 25000 - 105. 00000 0 1963
105. 00000 -  78. 75000 0 1963

78.775000 - 52.50000 0 1963

52.50000 -  26. 25000 0 1963

26. 25000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NNEERe - 5 p FNIEEAFr»ERHA
0148 % A9 S E s A B4 (- d) 814 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
AQim & W% 1.00% ~ B2 1.50% » B 1.50% & £(~)3.00% = £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 2
875. 00000 - 850.00000 9 11
850. 00000 - 825.00000 11 22
825. 00000 - 800.00000 13 35
800. 00000 - 775.00000 29 64
175.00000 - 750.00000 18 82
750. 00000 - 725.00000 31 113
725.00000 - 700.00000 26 139
700. 00000 - 675.00000 39 178
675.00000 - 650.00000 46 224
650. 00000 - 625.00000 44 268
625. 00000 - 600.00000 62 330
600. 00000 - 575.00000 50 380
575.00000 - 550.00000 i 457
550. 00000 - 525.00000 93 550
525. 00000 - 500.00000 120 670
500. 00000 - 475.00000 159 829
475. 00000 - 450.00000 132 961
450. 00000 - 425.00000 126 1087
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 131 1218
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 131 1349
375.00000 - 350.00000 127 1476
350. 00000 - 325.00000 124 1600
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 128 1728
300. 00000 - 275.00000 95 1823
275.00000 - 250.00000 78 1901
250. 00000 - 225.00000 42 1943
225.00000 - 200.00000 16 1959
200. 00000 - 175.00000 1 1960
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 2 1962
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 1962
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 1 1963
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 1963

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NIEERe B- & p FINBLEEihgd B

01i88% A0 L e & A A4 (- 42) %4 p ¥ 2022/07/27

A0 & B2 2.00% ~ 5+ 1.00% ~ #5200 ~ & £(-)3.00% + & £(=)3.00%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1100. 00000 - 1072.50000 0 0
1072.50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 1 1
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 7 8
935. 00000 - 907.50000 11 19
907. 50000 - 880.00000 10 29
880. 00000 - 852.50000 21 50
852. 50000 - 825.00000 27 7
825. 00000 - 797.50000 28 105
797.50000 - 770.00000 27 132
770. 00000 - 742.50000 40 172
742.50000 - 715.00000 44 216
715. 00000 - 687. 50000 ol 267
687. 50000 - 660.00000 ol 318
660. 00000 - 632. 50000 68 386
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 2 458
605. 00000 - 577.50000 88 546
577.50000 - 550.00000 131 677
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 163 840
522.50000 - 495.00000 144 984
495. 00000 - 467.50000 139 1123
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 137 1260
440. 00000 - 412.50000 130 1390
412. 50000 - 385.00000 118 1508
385. 00000 - 357.50000 144 1652
357.50000 - 330.00000 96 1748
330. 00000 - 302.50000 93 1841
302.50000 - 275.00000 69 1910
275. 00000 - 247.50000 37 1947
247.50000 - 220. 00000 13 1960
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 1960
192. 50000 - 165.00000 2 1962
165. 00000 - 137.50000 1 1963
137.50000 - 110.00000 0 1963
110. 00000 - 82.50000 0 1963

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 1963

55. 00000 - 27.50000 0 1963

27.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NIEERe B- & p FINBLEEihgd B

01i88% All* gL e & A A4 (- 42) %4 p ¥ 2022/07/27

Al &t F=2.00% ~ #<1.00% ~ #5100 ~ & £(-)3.00% + & £(=)3.00%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1000. 00000 - 975.00000 0 0
975. 00000 - 950. 00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 1 1
875.00000 - 850. 00000 ) 6
850. 00000 - 825.00000 13 19
825. 00000 -~ 800. 00000 12 31
800. 00000 - 775.00000 25 56
775.00000 - 750.00000 25 81
750. 00000 - 725.00000 32 113
725. 00000 - 700.00000 26 139
700. 00000 - 675.00000 48 187
675. 00000 - 650.00000 45 232
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 52 284
625. 00000 - 600.00000 06 340
600. 00000 - 575.00000 79 419
575. 00000 - 550.00000 68 487
550. 00000 - 525.00000 102 589
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 150 739
500. 00000 - 475.00000 161 900
475. 00000 -~ 450. 00000 129 1029
450. 00000 - 425.00000 133 1162
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 144 1306
400. 00000 - 375.00000 112 1418
375.00000 - 350. 00000 133 1551
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 126 1677
325. 00000 -~ 300.00000 96 1773
300. 00000 - 275.00000 81 1854
275.00000 - 250. 00000 59 1913
250. 00000 - 225.00000 37 1950
225.00000 - 200. 00000 9 1959
200. 00000 - 175.00000 1 1960
175. 00000 = 150.00000 1 1961
150. 00000 - 125.00000 2 1963
125. 00000 — 100. 00000 0 1963
100. 00000 = 75.00000 0 1963

75. 00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 M2E G HEE s A dic st 4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al2 &t B1= 1,008 ~ 32 1.00% ~ #52.001 ~ & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 2 2
875. 00000 - 850.00000 9 11
850. 00000 - 825.00000 10 21
825. 00000 - 800.00000 12 33
800. 00000 - 775.00000 21 54
175.00000 - 750.00000 21 81
750. 00000 - 725.00000 28 109
725.00000 - 700.00000 30 139
700. 00000 - 675.00000 37 176
675.00000 - 650.00000 37 213
650. 00000 - 625.00000 49 262
625. 00000 - 600.00000 o7 319
600. 00000 - 575.00000 29 378
575.00000 - 550.00000 62 440
550. 00000 - 525.00000 84 524
525. 00000 - 500.00000 98 622
500. 00000 - 475.00000 162 184
475. 00000 - 450.00000 134 918
450. 00000 - 425.00000 129 1047
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 136 1183
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 139 1322
375.00000 - 350.00000 128 1450
350. 00000 - 325.00000 143 1593
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 128 1721
300. 00000 - 275.00000 100 1821
275.00000 - 250.00000 82 1903
250. 00000 - 225.00000 39 1942
225.00000 - 200.00000 18 1960
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 1960
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 1 1961
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 1 1962
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 1 1963
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 1963

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 M3FHHEE s A s 4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al & t B1=1.00% ~ = 1.00% ~ #1501 & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

950. 00000 - 926. 25000 0 0
926. 25000 - 902. 50000 0 0
902. 50000 - 878. 75000 0 0
878. 75000 — 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 831.25000 2 2
831.25000 - 807.50000 9 11
807.50000 — 783. 75000 9 20
783. 75000 - 760.00000 11 31
760. 00000 - 736.25000 21 58
736.25000 - 712.50000 25 83
712.50000 - 688. 75000 26 109
688. 75000 - 665. 00000 31 140
665. 00000 - 641. 25000 38 178
641.25000 - 617.50000 42 220
617.50000 - 594. 75000 50 270
594. 75000 - 570.00000 29 329
570.00000 - 546. 25000 29 388
546. 25000 - 522. 50000 64 452
522.50000 - 498. 75000 83 5395
498. 75000 - 475. 00000 113 648
475. 00000 - 451. 25000 155 803
451. 25000 - 427. 50000 138 941
427.50000 - 403. 75000 125 1066
403. 75000 - 380. 00000 140 1206
380. 00000 — 356. 25000 136 1342
356. 25000 - 332.50000 123 1465
332. 50000 - 308. 75000 146 1611
308. 75000 — 285. 00000 119 1730
285. 00000 - 261. 25000 97 1827
261.25000 - 237.50000 78 1905
237.50000 - 213. 75000 37 1942
213. 75000 - 190.00000 18 1960
190. 00000 - 166. 25000 0 1960
166. 25000 - 142. 50000 2 1962
142. 50000 - 118. 75000 0 1962
118. 75000 -  95. 00000 1 1963
95. 00000 - 71.25000 0 1963
71.25000 - 47.50000 0 1963
47. 50000 - 23. 75000 0 1963
23.775000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 A4S GHE e s A e h 4 (- 2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al s T B1= 1,008 ~ ¥ 1.00% ~ #1001 ~ & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 1 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 10 11
765. 00000 - 742.50000 11 22
742.50000 - 720.00000 12 34
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 32 66
697. 50000 - 675.00000 20 86
675.00000 - 652.50000 Al 113
652. 50000 - 630.00000 29 142
630. 00000 - 607.50000 47 189
607.50000 - 585.00000 43 232
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 46 278
562. 50000 - 540.00000 60 338
540. 00000 - 517.50000 65 403
517.50000 - 495.00000 13 476
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 82 558
472.50000 - 450.00000 127 685
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 146 831
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 132 963
405. 00000 - 382.50000 126 1089
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 141 1230
360. 00000 - 337.50000 125 1355
337.50000 - 315.00000 137 1492
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 136 1628
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 109 1737
270.00000 - 247.50000 99 1836
247.50000 - 225.00000 68 1904
225.00000 - 202.50000 43 1947
202. 50000 - 180.00000 12 1959
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 1 1960
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 2 1962
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 1962
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 1 1963
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 1963
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 1963
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 1963
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 ME B E & A k4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al5 & B1= 1,008 ~ 3% 1,501 ~ #82.00% ~ & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 4 4
875. 00000 - 850.00000 I 11
850. 00000 - 825.00000 11 22
825. 00000 - 800.00000 15 37
800. 00000 - 775.00000 21 58
175.00000 - 750.00000 24 82
750. 00000 - 725.00000 28 110
725.00000 - 700.00000 21 137
700. 00000 - 675.00000 37 174
675.00000 - 650.00000 42 216
650. 00000 - 625.00000 41 257
625. 00000 - 600.00000 60 317
600. 00000 - 575.00000 59 372
575.00000 - 550.00000 68 440
550. 00000 - 525.00000 78 518
525. 00000 - 500.00000 119 637
500. 00000 - 475.00000 150 187
475. 00000 - 450.00000 151 938
450. 00000 - 425.00000 123 1061
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 128 1189
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 137 1326
375.00000 - 350.00000 129 1455
350. 00000 - 325.00000 129 1584
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 124 1708
300. 00000 - 275.00000 106 1814
275.00000 - 250.00000 86 1900
250. 00000 - 225.00000 40 1940
225.00000 - 200.00000 20 1960
200. 00000 - 175.00000 1 1961
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 1961
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 2 1963
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 1963
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 1963

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NIEERe B- & p FINBLEEihgd B

01i88% A6 L e & A R4 (- 42) %4 p ¥ 2022/07/27

AlBi & : B2 2.00% ~ #<1.00% ~ #1500 + & £(-)3.00% + & £(=)2.50%
X 01T A gt A o
8 A e §E A K I .S

1000. 00000 - 975.00000 0 0
975. 00000 - 950. 00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 1 1
875.00000 - 850. 00000 ) 6
850. 00000 - 825.00000 12 18
825. 00000 -~ 800. 00000 13 31
800. 00000 - 775.00000 22 53
775.00000 - 750.00000 27 80
750. 00000 - 725.00000 28 108
725. 00000 - 700.00000 28 136
700. 00000 - 675.00000 42 178
675. 00000 - 650.00000 45 223
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 49 272
625. 00000 - 600.00000 95 327
600. 00000 - 575.00000 75 402
575. 00000 - 550.00000 62 464
550. 00000 - 525.00000 98 562
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 137 699
500. 00000 - 475.00000 169 868
475. 00000 -~ 450. 00000 144 1012
450. 00000 - 425.00000 123 1135
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 147 1282
400. 00000 - 375.00000 121 1403
375.00000 - 350. 00000 131 1534
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 127 1661
325. 00000 -~ 300.00000 99 1760
300. 00000 - 275.00000 85 1845
275.00000 - 250. 00000 67 1912
250. 00000 - 225.00000 36 1948
225.00000 - 200. 00000 11 1959
200. 00000 - 175.00000 1 1960
175. 00000 = 150.00000 2 1962
150. 00000 - 125.00000 1 1963
125. 00000 — 100. 00000 0 1963
100. 00000 = 75.00000 0 1963

75. 00000 - 50.00000 0 1963

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 1963

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 MTHGHEE e s A e h 4 (- &2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al s B2 1,008 ~ #2008 ~ #1001 ~ & %£(-)2.50% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 4 4
787.50000 - 765.00000 10 14
765. 00000 - 742.50000 10 24
742.50000 - 720.00000 16 40
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 26 66
697. 50000 - 675.00000 21 817
675.00000 - 652.50000 28 115
652. 50000 - 630.00000 32 147
630. 00000 - 607.50000 39 186
607.50000 - 585.00000 38 224
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 o4 278
562. 50000 - 540.00000 58 336
540. 00000 - 517.50000 54 390
517.50000 - 495.00000 817 477
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 116 593
472.50000 - 450.00000 144 137
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 148 885
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 112 997
405. 00000 - 382.50000 134 1131
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 128 1259
360. 00000 - 337.50000 110 1369
337.50000 - 315.00000 116 1485
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 136 1621
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 109 1730
270.00000 - 247.50000 94 1824
247.50000 - 225.00000 13 1897
225.00000 - 202.50000 48 1945
202. 50000 - 180.00000 14 1959
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 1 1960
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 2 1962
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 1963
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 1963
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 1963
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 1963
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 1963
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 M8 B E & A fich s 4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al8 & : B1=1.00% ~ ¥ % 1.50% ~ #H 1,501 ~ & %£(-)2.50% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 B 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 8 11
765. 00000 - 742.50000 10 21
742.50000 - 720.00000 12 33
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 28 61
697. 50000 - 675.00000 19 80
675.00000 - 652.50000 29 109
652. 50000 - 630.00000 31 140
630. 00000 - 607.50000 37 177
607.50000 - 585.00000 43 220
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 44 264
562. 50000 - 540.00000 63 3217
540. 00000 - 517.50000 49 376
517.50000 - 495.00000 78 454
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 95 549
472.50000 - 450.00000 122 671
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 161 832
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 139 971
405. 00000 - 382.50000 127 1098
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 128 1226
360. 00000 - 337.50000 121 1347
337.50000 - 315.00000 124 1471
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 133 1604
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 122 1726
270.00000 - 247.50000 96 1822
247.50000 - 225.00000 76 1898
225.00000 - 202.50000 45 1943
202. 50000 - 180.00000 16 1959
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 1 1960
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 2 1962
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 1963
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 1963
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 1963
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 1963
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 1963
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 MOFFHEE e & A i h s 4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
Al9f &t B2 1,258 ~ ¥ < 1,256 « B8 1. 003 ~ & £(-)2.508 ~ & %£(-)2.501

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

850. 00000 - 828. 75000 0 0
828. 75000 - 807.50000 0 0
807.50000 - 786.25000 0 0
786.25000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 743. 75000 1 |
743.775000 - 722.50000 8 9
122.50000 - 701. 25000 10 19
701. 25000 - 680.00000 14 33
680. 00000 - 658. 75000 29 62
658. 75000 - 637. 50000 20 82
637.50000 - 616.25000 29 111
616.25000 - 595. 00000 28 139
595. 00000 - 573. 75000 44 183
573.75000 - 552.50000 43 226
552. 50000 - 531. 25000 50 2776
531.25000 - 510.00000 68 344
510.00000 - 488. 75000 48 392
488. 75000 - 467.50000 91 483
467. 50000 - 446. 25000 92 5795
446. 25000 - 425. 00000 138 713
425. 00000 - 403. 75000 164 877
403. 75000 - 382. 50000 126 1003
382. 50000 - 361. 25000 124 1127
361.25000 - 340.00000 139 1266
340. 00000 - 318. 75000 117 1383
318. 75000 - 297.50000 138 1521
297.50000 - 276. 25000 126 1647
276.25000 - 255.00000 98 1745
255.00000 - 233. 75000 95 1840
233. 75000 - 212.50000 69 1909
212.50000 - 191. 25000 38 1947
191. 25000 - 170. 00000 12 1959
170. 00000 - 148. 75000 1 1960
148. 75000 - 127. 50000 2 1962
127. 50000 - 106. 25000 1 1963
106. 25000 -  85. 00000 0 1963
85.00000 -  63. 75000 0 1963
63. 75000 -  42.50000 0 1963
42.50000 - 21. 25000 0 1963
21.25000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 A0+ FHEE s A k4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A20 8 1= 1,008 ~ ¥ 1,008 ~ 52001 ~ & %£(-)2.50% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 B 3
787.50000 - 765.00000 8 11
765. 00000 - 742.50000 9 20
742.50000 - 720.00000 12 32
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 21 53
697. 50000 - 675.00000 26 79
675.00000 - 652.50000 29 108
652. 50000 - 630.00000 21 135
630. 00000 - 607.50000 36 171
607.50000 - 585.00000 38 209
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 48 257
562. 50000 - 540.00000 90 307
540. 00000 - 517.50000 60 367
517.50000 - 495.00000 74 441
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 79 520
472.50000 - 450.00000 105 625
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 157 182
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 150 932
405. 00000 - 382.50000 124 1056
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 127 1183
360. 00000 - 337.50000 143 1326
337.50000 - 315.00000 128 1454
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 143 1597
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 124 1721
270.00000 - 247.50000 98 1819
247.50000 - 225.00000 85 1904
225.00000 - 202.50000 39 1943
202. 50000 - 180.00000 17 1960
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 1960
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 2 1962
135. 00000 - 112.50000 1 1963
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 1963
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 1963
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 1963
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 1963
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 MISGHEE e s A h 4 (- k2) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A2l 8 B2 1,008 ~ ¥ 1.00% ~ #1508 & %£(-)2.50% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

850. 00000 - 828. 75000 0 0
828. 75000 - 807.50000 0 0
807.50000 - 786.25000 0 0
786.25000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 743. 75000 2 2
743.775000 - 722.50000 9 11
122.50000 - 701. 25000 10 21
701. 25000 - 680.00000 11 32
680. 00000 - 658. 75000 24 56
658. 75000 - 637. 50000 25 81
637.50000 - 616.25000 Al 108
616.25000 - 595. 00000 31 139
595. 00000 - 573. 75000 39 174
573.75000 - 552.50000 42 216
552. 50000 - 531. 25000 49 265
531.25000 - 510.00000 99 320
510.00000 - 488. 75000 64 384
488. 75000 - 467.50000 64 448
467. 50000 - 446. 25000 85 533
446. 25000 - 425. 00000 121 654
425. 00000 - 403. 75000 155 809
403. 75000 - 382. 50000 147 956
382. 50000 - 361. 25000 122 1078
361.25000 - 340.00000 134 1212
340. 00000 - 318. 75000 136 1348
318. 75000 - 297.50000 129 1477
297.50000 - 276. 25000 139 1616
276.25000 - 255.00000 113 1729
255.00000 - 233. 75000 98 1827
233. 75000 - 212.50000 79 1906
212.50000 - 191. 25000 38 1944
191. 25000 - 170. 00000 16 1960
170. 00000 - 148. 75000 0 1960
148. 75000 - 127. 50000 2 1962
127. 50000 - 106. 25000 0 1962
106. 25000 -  85. 00000 1 1963
85.00000 -  63. 75000 0 1963
63. 75000 -  42.50000 0 1963
42.50000 - 21. 25000 0 1963
21.25000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 A2 GHEE s A A (- k) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A22: 8 BI= 1,008 ~ 2 1.00% ~ #1008 ~ &% (-)2.50% ~ & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 0 0
740. 00000 - 720.00000 0 0
720. 00000 - 700.00000 1 |
700. 00000 - 680.00000 9 10
680. 00000 - 660.00000 11 21
660. 00000 - 640.00000 10 31
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 32 63
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 19 82
600. 00000 - 580.00000 30 112
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 26 138
560. 00000 - 540.00000 48 186
540. 00000 - 520.00000 43 229
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 46 2775
500. 00000 - 480.00000 61 336
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 o7 393
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 83 476
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 79 559
420. 00000 - 400.00000 135 690
400. 00000 - 380.00000 150 840
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 134 974
360. 00000 - 340.00000 130 1104
340. 00000 - 320.00000 137 1241
320. 00000 - 300.00000 123 1364
300. 00000 - 280.00000 137 1501
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 131 1632
260. 00000 - 240.00000 109 1741
240. 00000 - 220.00000 93 1834
220. 00000 - 200.00000 12 1906
200. 00000 - 180.00000 41 1947
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 12 1959
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 1 1960
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 2 1962
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 1962
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 1 1963
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 1963
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 1963
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 1963
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 A3 HHEE s A de A (- k) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A28 s T B2 1,008 32 1250 « B 1258 « % (- )2.25%8 « B £(Z)2.251

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 0 0
740. 00000 - 720.00000 0 0
720. 00000 - 700.00000 B 3
700. 00000 - 680.00000 8 11
680. 00000 - 660.00000 9 20
660. 00000 - 640.00000 12 32
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 28 60
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 21 81
600. 00000 - 580.00000 28 109
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 31 140
560. 00000 - 540.00000 38 178
540. 00000 - 520.00000 43 221
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 42 263
500. 00000 - 480.00000 68 331
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 ol 382
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 78 460
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 99 559
420. 00000 - 400.00000 121 680
400. 00000 - 380.00000 167 847
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 130 971
360. 00000 - 340.00000 135 1112
340. 00000 - 320.00000 126 1238
320. 00000 - 300.00000 122 1360
300. 00000 - 280.00000 128 1488
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 131 1619
260. 00000 - 240.00000 115 1734
240. 00000 - 220.00000 96 1830
220. 00000 - 200.00000 70 1900
200. 00000 - 180.00000 43 1943
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 16 1959
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 1 1960
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 2 1962
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 1 1963
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 1963
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 1963
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 1963
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 1963
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 IVEE S 3RS 3 S NG E D) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A24 8 T B2 1,008 ~ ¥ 1,008 ~ #1008 ~ & % (-)2.25% ~ & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S
125.00000 - 706.87500 0 0
706.87500 - 688. 75000 0 0
688. 75000 - 670. 62500 0 0
670. 62500 - 652. 50000 0 0
652. 50000 - 634. 37500 2 2
634. 37500 - 616. 25000 8 10
616.25000 - 598. 12500 10 20
598.12500 - 580.00000 11 31
580. 00000 - 561. 87500 30 61
561.87500 — 543. 75000 21 82
543. 75000 - 525. 62500 30 112
525. 62500 - 507. 50000 26 138
507.50000 - 489. 37500 43 181
489. 37500 - 471. 25000 40 221
471.25000 - 453. 12500 ol 272
453. 12500 - 435. 00000 60 332
435. 00000 - 416.87500 6 388
416. 87500 - 398. 75000 78 466
398. 75000 - 380. 62500 91 5517
380. 62500 - 362.50000 132 689
362. 50000 - 344. 37500 163 852
344. 37500 - 326. 25000 131 983
326.25000 - 308. 12500 125 1108
308. 12500 - 290. 00000 135 1243
290. 00000 - 271. 87500 122 1365
271.87500 - 253.75000 142 1507
253. 75000 - 235. 62500 131 1638
235. 62500 - 217.50000 101 1739
217.50000 - 199.37500 97 1836
199. 37500 - 181. 25000 11 1907
181. 25000 - 163. 12500 38 1945
163. 12500 - 145. 00000 14 1959
145. 00000 - 126. 87500 1 1960
126. 87500 - 108. 75000 2 1962
108. 75000 - 90. 62500 1 1963

90. 62500 - 72.50000 0 1963
12.50000 - 54.37500 0 1963
54.37500 -  36.25000 0 1963
36.25000 -  18.12500 0 1963
18. 12500 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
01483 A5 FHEE s A de A (- k) #14 p ¥ : 2022/07/27
A58 B1= 1,008 ~ ¥ 1,008 ~ #1008 ~ &% (-)2.00% ~ & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647.50000 0 0
647.50000 - 630.00000 0 0
630. 00000 - 612.50000 2 2
612.50000 - 595.00000 8 10
595. 00000 - 577.50000 10 20
577.50000 - 560.00000 12 32
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 30 62
542.50000 - 525.00000 20 82
525. 00000 - 507.50000 28 110
507.50000 - 490.00000 21 137
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 41 178
472.50000 - 455.00000 43 221
455. 00000 - 437.50000 ol 272
437. 50000 - 420.00000 64 336
420. 00000 - 402.50000 53 389
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 78 467
385. 00000 - 367.50000 98 565
367.50000 - 350.00000 132 697
350. 00000 - 332.50000 166 863
332. 50000 - 315.00000 124 987
315. 00000 - 297.50000 129 1116
297.50000 - 280.00000 133 1249
280. 00000 - 262.50000 125 1374
262.50000 - 245.00000 131 1505
245. 00000 - 227.50000 134 1639
227.50000 - 210.00000 100 1739
210. 00000 - 192.50000 94 1833
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 70 1903
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 44 1947
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 12 1959
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 1 1960
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 2 1962
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 1 1963
87.50000 -  70.00000 0 1963
70.00000 - 52.50000 0 1963
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 1963
35.00000 - 17.50000 0 1963

17. 50000 - 0.00000 0 1963

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



